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Results are provisional as of 22:03 on August 20, 2014

Wednesday Night Series 2014

Thunder Bay

A Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

>>»> > >

Boat

Northern Harrier
Mongoose
Bezerker
Bobsled
Byrr

PHRFT

66
57
69
69
90

Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11
July 92014 July 16 2014 July 23 2014 July 30 2014 August 6 2014 August 13 2014
18:20 18:30 18:30 18:25 18:30 18:40
1 2 2 1 (6.0 DNC) 2
3 1 1 @) (6.0 DNC) 1
2 4 (6.0 DNC) 2 1 5
(6.0 DNC) 3 3 3 2 4
4 5) 4 5) 3 3
B Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

U W W WmWOmT®

Boat

Straight Jacket
Mistral
Flying Circus
Tethani
Eclipse
Slingshot
Giant Flyer
Ticklish

PHRFT

108
132
135
132
132
132
141
150

Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11
July 92014 July 16 2014 July 232014 July 30 2014 August 6 2014 August 13 2014
18:20 18:30 18:30 18:25 18:30 18:40
1 1 1 1 2 (4)
2 (4) 2 @) 3 1
(5) 2 () 2 1 2
3 3 (6) (5) 4 3
(9.0 DNC) (9.0 DNC) 7 3 6 7
4 7.0 DNF 4 (9.0 DNC) 5 6
(9.0 DNC) 5 5 (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 5
(9.0 DNC) (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC 7 9.0 DNC

Week 12
August 20 2014
18:20
1
2
(6.0 DNC)
(6.0 DNC)

3

Week 12
August 20 2014
18:20
4
1
2
5
3
(9.0 DNC)
9.0 DNC
7.0 DNF



C Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

Total Nett Rank Fleet Boat PHRFT  Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12
July 92014 July 16 2014 July 232014 July 302014 August 6 2014 August 132014 August 20 2014
18:20 18:30 18:30 18:25 18:30 18:40 18:20
6 7 1st C Felucca 162 3) 1 1 1 2 (6.0 DNC) 2
16 9 2nd C Airborne 192 1 (4) 2 ?3) 3 2 1
20 10 3rd C Grand Cru 168 (4.0 0CS) 3 3 2 1 1 (6.0 DNC)
34 22 4th C AirAura 168 2 2 (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC
42 30 b5th C Emotional Rescue 168 (6.0 DNC) (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC
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