# **Wednesday Night Series 2014**

## Thunder Bay

# Results are provisional as of 22:03 on August 20, 2014

### A Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

dulicu. 1, Discurds. 2, 10 dount. 3, Rating System. 17110 101, Entities. 3, Octoming System.												
Total	Nett	Rank	Fleet	Boat	PHRFT	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12
						July 9 2014	July 16 2014	July 23 2014	July 30 2014	August 6 2014	August 13 2014	August 20 2014
						18:20	18:30	18:30	18:25	18:30	18:40	18:20
15	7	1st	Α	Northern Harrier	66	1	(2)	2	1	(6.0 DNC)	2	1
18	8	2nd	Α	Mongoose	57	3	1	1	(4)	(6.0 DNC)	1	2
26	14	3rd	Α	Bezerker	69	2	4	(6.0 DNC)	2	1	5	(6.0 DNC)
27	15	4th	Α	Bobsled	69	(6.0 DNC)	3	3	3	2	4	(6.0 DNC)
27	17	5th	Α	Byrr	90	4	(5)	4	(5)	3	3	3

### **B** Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

Total	Nett	Rank	Fleet	Boat	PHRFT	Week 6 July 9 2014	Week 7 July 16 2014	Week 8 July 23 2014	Week 9 July 30 2014	Week 10 August 6 2014	Week 11 August 13 2014	Week 12 August 20 2014
						18:20	18:30	18:30	18:25	18:30	18:40	18:20
14	6	1st	В	Straight Jacket	108	1	1	1	1	2	(4)	(4)
17	9	2nd	В	Mistral	132	2	(4)	2	(4)	3	1	1
17	9	3rd	В	Flying Circus	135	(5)	2	(3)	2	1	2	2
29	18	4th	В	Tethani	132	3	3	(6)	(5)	4	3	5
44	26	5th	В	Eclipse	132	(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	7	3	6	7	3
44	26	6th	В	Slingshot	132	4	7.0 DNF	4	(9.0 DNC)	5	6	(9.0 DNC)
51	33	7th	В	Giant Flyer	141	(9.0 DNC)	5	5	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	5	9.0 DNC
59	41	8th	В	Ticklish	150	(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	7	9.0 DNC	7.0 DNF

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

C Fleet

Total	Nett	Rank	Fleet	Boat	PHRFT	Week 6 July 9 2014	Week 7 July 16 2014	Week 8 July 23 2014	Week 9 July 30 2014	Week 10 August 6 2014	Week 11 August 13 2014	Week 12 August 20 2014
						18:20	18:30	18:30	18:25	18:30	18:40	18:20
16	7	1st	С	Felucca	162	(3)	1	1	1	2	(6.0 DNC)	2
16	9	2nd	С	Airborne	192	1	(4)	2	(3)	3	2	1
20	10	3rd	С	Grand Cru	168	(4.0 OCS)	3	3	2	1	1	(6.0 DNC)
34	22	4th	С	AirAura	168	2	2	(6.0 DNC)	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC
42	30	5th	С	<b>Emotional Rescue</b>	168	(6.0 DNC)	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com